912 Powermix RHD Tag-A-Long Assembly




S ENEEEN
@]
= —
¥ << |< g
O WN W o~ wuwWlwn|v
oS LS8 S99 ,,S9S
11141 3 3
A= ;
i )
>
e
-
)
)
= 7))
m .m AvnA
Z | > mOn(U\\n)emlm/O
O o e =533
Q 2locp 28 0%
— PR @ 2 an/_
o 28T o6 2§ o
5 208 2EEE5TE
Sen _4d e 8 E
W xX=3ams5 s 23
0O S 02 - 5000 Qb
S 82 5 g :
SR g
rBDlaoe1MX.,
.wrgTOhQ ol
”m.me?_Wd.,D..qu
Se§5el 8L 58
P
N mi <~ T L0R
=Z i

4

;
A0

o

,

i
i
N

/‘ v
; A\\Ax\.
RN
.//o/»/vw/&/./ NN
P
WAL
/,0///0///0/
OO
AN
A

\

i"\v\’/«\&\\ o

s  m——

912 POWERMIXER TAG-A-LONG




>

_hlu AN |~ AN NN

Y

LL]

W N OO | <t © |
o | DN AN | \n»

Al ot I o

) M5555555%M

Z. S OO 0O OO0 0ol o <

— O O OO O 0|0 C o |C

R N | NN NN

<C

al

2

nNu S

O > O

0 2 2 =

Y mp .MW

E ﬂ/P/ .1S

0 %W.m,\w = Q_um_
S K E. ERE G0
B8/8 5 S 28 E 8 E E
SODgP o
AL S o] 0O A~ 0 O
LiTITIE S 0B E B s
mnwumwmddadd

R 8| <O S|

O MmMEZ MM A/ &l n|le

@)

prd

= — N S 0O~ o 2

L1l

_I

MIXER ASSEMBLY

)

i

0
}

)
!

A
\

o
Wl
e
e
B
W

WA
WA
\
WA
WA
\

y
\

0

\

Y
%/7
Y
v

o:
WA f
OO\
‘/%’/’"/’/’5 -
)

OO

O

—

\

o\
0 \
W
y
//

/




ITEM

PART

NO. DESCRIPTION NUMBER QTY.
1 7/16” Hex Nut N.C. 300151 4
2 | 7/16" x 2" B7-Stud N.C. 300185 4
3 | 7/16” Lock Washer 300158 4
4 | Gearbox 912 Mixer 100573 ’
5 | Shifter Shaft 100583
6 | Gearbox Yoke 912 Powermix 100574 1
/| Rockford Clutch 100603 1
8 |3/8"x 1-1/4 S/C Screw (Kohler) 300112 4
O | Adapter Plate Assy. (Kohler) 100646 l

10 | Seal, Adapter (Kohler) 100652 1
11 | Bearing (Kohler) 100650
12 | Key (Kohler) 100649
13 | Sleeve (Kohler) 100648
14 | Kohler CH14-T 14HP R(Powermix) 215414 1
15 | Gearbox Clutch Lever 912 100576 1
16 | 3/8" x 1-3/4 Cap Screw NC 300124 l

14 HP Motor and Gearbox Assembly




	Cover Page 912 Powermix Tag-A-Long
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	912 Powermixer RHD Tag-A-Long
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	912 Mixer Assembly
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


	13 HP Motor and Gerabox Assembly
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1



